(EA) 5 1
(P)
3 (EB)
2 (B)(A) 4
(EA) 5 1
(P)
3 (EB)
2 (B)(A) 4

5 Port Solenoid Valve
Body Ported/Single Unit
How to Order
3 SY3000
5 SY5000
7
9
SY7000
SY9000
Series
Symbol Port size
M5 x 0.8 SY3000
Applicable series
SY5000
SY9000
M5
01
SY700002
02
03
1 4
1 4
1 8
3 8
Thread piping
One-touch fitting (Metric size)
A, B port size
Symbol Port size Applicable series
SY3000
SY5000
SY7000
SY9000
One-touch fitting for ø4C4
One-touch fitting for ø6C6
One-touch fitting for ø4C4
One-touch fitting for ø6C6
One-touch fitting for ø8C8
One-touch fitting for ø8C8
One-touch fitting for ø10
One-touch fitting for ø8
One-touch fitting for ø10
One-touch fitting for ø12
C10
C8
C10
C12
One-touch fitting (Inch size)
Symbol Port size Applicable series
SY3000
SY5000
SY7000
SY9000
One-touch fitting for øN3
One-touch fitting for øN7
One-touch fitting for øN3
One-touch fitting for øN7
One-touch fitting for øN9
One-touch fitting for øN9
One-touch fitting for ø
One-touch fitting for ø
One-touch fitting for ø
N11
N9
N11
5 32"
1 4"
5 32"
1 4"
5 16"
5 16"
3 8"
5 16"
3 8"